
LOT 18 SUNVIEW ESTATES ADD S/D.

WD 1034-2800, WD 1073-2250, CT 1

KRAWCZYK SUSAN C
273 NORTH HAMILTON SPRINGS ROA
SAINT AUGUSTINE, FL 32084

32-5S-16-03745-319

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32516.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/06/2023 JB 5.14 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

86,488
23,200
55,000

164,688
0

164,688
0

164,688
164,688

0

165,797

1485/734 2/21/2023 WD Q I 01 179,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEELY PAMELA M

KRAWCZYK SUSAN C

1458/1382 1/26/2022 WD Q I 01 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURNER FAMILY TRUST

SEELY PAMELA M
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000048246 New Residential C 25,000 09/22/2023

000044912 New Residential C 80,000 07/08/2022

000044604 Electrical Servic 0 06/03/2022

000044304 Storage Building 13,048 04/27/2022

36417 M H 475 03/08/2018

22562 M H 0 12/06/2004

HX Base Yr

343 SW FEDERAL CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 1,104 129.5910 80.35 88,706 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 STRG/CONV  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 480 100 2024 480 37,604

FOP 240 30 2024 72 5,640

FOP 240 30 2024 72 5,640

FUS 480 100 2024 480 37,604

1,440 1,104 86,488

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,14] E30 S16 W30 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,6] E30 S8 W30 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,30] E30 S8 W30 N8 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-33,3] E30 S16 W30 N16 $
.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,000

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 10,800

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

23,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


